23
827MB
827MA
Cat No Description Body Diameter Contact Diameter
827MA
Single End
10mm 6mm
827A 0.375” 0.200”

3097Z 200mm
• Main vials have seven graduations on each
  side of the bubble.
•  Auxiliary level vial shows lateral position
 and assists in horizontal setting.
• Special alloy iron used to obtain freedom
from thermal effects.
• one division equals 0.02mm/M or
(0.0005”) of an inch per foot.
Cat No Thickness
666M-3 0.03mm
666M-4 0.04mm
666M-5 0.05mm
666M-6 0.06mm
666M-8 0.08mm
666M-10 0.10mm
666M-15 0.15mm
666M-20 0.20mm
666M-25 0.25mm
666M-30 0.30mm
666M-35 0.35mm
666M-40 0.40mm
666M-45 0.45mm
666M-50 0.50mm
666-1 0.001”
666-1.1/2 0.0015”
666-2 0.002”
666-2.1/2 0.0025”